18 LOS ANGELES BUSINESS JOURNAL

MARCH 4, 2024

THE LIST

. Company

10

1

12

13

-/é» Athens Services

VR

UNIVERSAL WASTE SYSTEWS INC.

===Ws

NYSA

CatMer Services, Inc.
Leater n Retuse & Recycling Services

TARE)

bls
DISPOSAL

ELECTRONICS
RECYCLING

envicom
@) VALLEYRECYC LING

N
Mi

BEACON MANAGEMENT INC

M
MOTT M

MACDONALD

* name
* address
* website

! Waste Management

9081 Tujunga Ave.
Sun Valley 91352; wm.com

Athens Services
14048 E. Valley Blvd.
City of Industry 91746; AthensServices.com

Universal Waste Systems Inc.
9010 — 9016 Norwalk Blvd.
Santa Fe Springs 90670; uwscompany.com

California Waste Services
621 W. 152nd St.
Gardena 90247; californiawasteservices.com

Nasa Services Inc.
1100 S. Maple Ave.
Montebello 90640; nasaservices.com

Los Angeles Fiber
4920 Boyle Ave.
Vernon 90058; lafiber.com

CalMet Services Inc.”
7230 Petterson Lane
Paramount 90723; calmetservices.com

Ware Disposal
1740 S. Los Angeles St.
Los Angeles 90015; waredisposal.com

Homehoy Recycling
1370 E. 18th St.
Los Angeles 90021; homeboyrecycling.com

Envicom Corp.

4165 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd., Suite 290
Westlake Village 91362;
envicomcorporation.com

Valley Recycling Center
20220 Plummer St.

Chatsworth 91311;
www.valleyrecyclingcenter.com

Beacon Management Inc.
6025 Scott Way
Commerce 90040; bmionline.us

Mott MacDonald
1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400
Los Angeles 90017; mottmacamericas.com

' Business Journal Estimate.
2 CalMet Services is now a part of Athens Services.

NA - Not Available N/A - Not Applicable Note: Information on this list was provided by the companies. Companies are
ranked by the number of L.A. County employees. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press

e L.A. County

o total

1,267

49,500

470
2,312

180
200

150
200"

135
135!

99'
e

60'
60"

55'
180"

29'
29'

28'
28

16

13
13

1
2,395

2023

. Employees  Total Revenue

$20,426

$19,698

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

635
551

 Services Offered

ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT & RECYCLING FIRMS
Ranked by number of L.A.-based employees in 2023

: Top Local Executive
name
title
phone

 Profile
* headquarters
« offices (L.A./total)
o year founded

(partial list)

solid waste collection and disposal, hazardous waste disposal, | Houston | Mike Hammer
recycling, electrical power generation 23/1,639 President - Southern
1969 California Area
(818) 767-5867
residential automated and manual collection, multifamily and City of Industry : Cesar Torres
commercial collection, roll-off (temporary and permanent) and 16 /20 (888) 336-6100 =
compactor services, temporary bin services, construction and 1957 Eﬁ
demolition diversion, street sweeping and post-collection operations I u( W
A .
waste collection and disposal, recycling Santa Fe Mark Blackburn
Springs President
6/6 (800) 631-7016
1986
recycling of construction and demolition waste, roll-off container Gardena Eric Casper
service 1/1 President
1999 (800) 839-5550
residential and commercial solid waste collection, recycling, Montebello Arsen Sarkisian
disposal services, construction and demolition reclamation, 1/3 CEO
organics diversion 1986 (888) 888-0388
carpet recycler Vernon Ronald Greitzer
2/2 President
1983 (323) 589-5637
waste collection and disposal, recycling Paramount Bill Kalpakoff
2/2 General Manager
1966 (562) 259-1239
integrated solid waste management provider Santa Ana Judith Ware
1/3 CEO, President
1968 (877) 714-9273
IT asset disposition, data destruction and electronics recycling Los Angeles Thomas Vozzo
services 1/1 CEO
2011 (323) 222-3322
CEQA and NEPA compliance, biological resources, certified arborist : Westlake Travis Cullen
tree studies, cultural resources, permitting & entitlement, permit Village President
compliance, due diligence, constraints analysis, highest and best 1/1 (818) 879-4700
use, geographic information systems, air quality & greenhouse gas : 1972
analysis, noise studies
recycling services, waste stream audits and consultation, document : Chatsworth Sepand Samzadeh
shredding and e-waste 1/1 CEO
1979 (818) 885-7318
removal and decomissioning at cell sites and towers, recycling, Commerce Larry Goldberg
logistics and reclamation of electronic scrap material 1/4 President
1993 (323) 722-5587
2
ongoing construction maintenance, conservation and restoration Iselin, N.J. Ernest Figueroa
projects, natural resource management 1/60 Unit General Manager
1972 (818) 506-3088

sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles
Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This
list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from
Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.

time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors

Researched by Deepanjali Batra



