THE LIST

ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT & RECYCLING FIRMS

Ranked by number of L.A.-based employees in 2023

Rank		Company	Employees	Total Revenue	Services Offered	Profile	Top Local Executive	
		 name address website 	• L.A. County • total	• 2023 • 2022 (in millions)	(partial list)	 headquarters offices (L.A./total) year founded 	• name • title • phone	
1		Waste Management 9081 Tujunga Ave. Sun Valley 91352; wm.com	1,267 49,500		solid waste collection and disposal, hazardous waste disposal, recycling, electrical power generation	Houston 23 / 1,639 1969	Mike Hammer President - Southern California Area (818) 767-5867	
2	Athens Services	Athens Services 14048 E. Valley Blvd. City of Industry 91746; AthensServices.com	470 2,312	NA	residential automated and manual collection, multifamily and commercial collection, roll-off (temporary and permanent) and compactor services, temporary bin services, construction and demolition diversion, street sweeping and post-collection operations	City of Industry 16 / 20 1957	Cesar Torres (888) 336-6100	
3	UNIVERSAL WASTE STSTEMS INC.)	Universal Waste Systems Inc. 9010 – 9016 Norwalk Blvd. Santa Fe Springs 90670; uwscompany.com	180 ' 200'	NA	waste collection and disposal, recycling	Santa Fe Springs 6 / 6 1986	Mark Blackburn President (800) 631-7016	
4	Ews	California Waste Services 621 W. 152nd St. Gardena 90247; californiawasteservices.com	150 ' 200'	NA	recycling of construction and demolition waste, roll-off container service	Gardena 1 / 1 1999	Eric Casper President (800) 839-5550	
5		Nasa Services Inc. 1100 S. Maple Ave. Montebello 90640; nasaservices.com	135 ' 135'	NA	residential and commercial solid waste collection, recycling, disposal services, construction and demolition reclamation, organics diversion	Montebello 1 / 3 1986	Arsen Sarkisian CEO (888) 888-0388	
6	Los angeles fiber	Los Angeles Fiber 4920 Boyle Ave. Vernon 90058; lafiber.com	99 ' 99'	NA	carpet recycler	Vernon 2 / 2 1983	Ronald Greitzer President (323) 589-5637	
7	CALMET SERVICES, INC. Leader is bituar & herycleg Services	CalMet Services Inc. ² 7230 Petterson Lane Paramount 90723; calmetservices.com	60' 60'	NA	waste collection and disposal, recycling	Paramount 2 / 2 1966	Bill Kalpakoff General Manager (562) 259-1239	Ş.
8	WARE DISPOSAL	Ware Disposal 1740 S. Los Angeles St. Los Angeles 90015; waredisposal.com	55 ' 180'	NA	integrated solid waste management provider	Santa Ana 1 / 3 1968	Judith Ware CEO, President (877) 714-9273	
9	HOMEBOY ELECTRONICS RECYCLING	Homeboy Recycling 1370 E. 18th St. Los Angeles 90021; homeboyrecycling.com	29 ' 29'	NA	IT asset disposition, data destruction and electronics recycling services	Los Angeles 1 / 1 2011	Thomas Vozzo CEO (323) 222-3322	
10	envicom	Envicom Corp. 4165 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd., Suite 290 Westlake Village 91362; envicomcorporation.com	28 ' 28		CEQA and NEPA compliance, biological resources, certified arborist tree studies, cultural resources, permitting & entitlement, permit compliance, due diligence, constraints analysis, highest and best use, geographic information systems, air quality & greenhouse gas analysis, noise studies	Westlake Village 1 / 1 1972	Travis Cullen President (818) 879-4700	
11		Valley Recycling Center 20220 Plummer St. Chatsworth 91311; www.valleyrecyclingcenter.com	16 16		recycling services, waste stream audits and consultation, document shredding and e-waste	Chatsworth 1 / 1 1979	Sepand Samzadeh CEO (818) 885-7318	<u>e</u>
12		Beacon Management Inc. 6025 Scott Way Commerce 90040; bmionline.us	13' 13'	NA	removal and decomissioning at cell sites and towers, recycling, logistics and reclamation of electronic scrap material	Commerce 1 / 4 1993	Larry Goldberg President (323) 722-5587	
13	M MOTT MACDONALD	Mott MacDonald 1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400 Los Angeles 90017; mottmacamericas.com	11 2,395		ongoing construction maintenance, conservation and restoration projects, natural resource management	Iselin, N.J. 1 / 60 1972	Ernest Figueroa Unit General Manager (818) 506-8088	

¹ Business Journal Estimate.
 ² CalMet Services is now a part of Athens Services.
 NA - Not Available N/A - Not Applicable Note: Information on this list was provided by the companies. Companies are ranked by the number of L.A. County employees. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors

sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.